HIXON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY"
P.0.BOX 2810
FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87499

Central Bisti Unit No. 82

330' FSL, 660' FEL
Section 31,

T26N, R12W
San Juan County, New Mexico

Deviation Survey

Date

9/25/83
9/26/83
9/26/83
9/26/83
9/27/83
9/27/83
9/28/83
9/28/83
9/29/83
9/30/83

Depth

221"

482"

970"
1500'
2000'
2529
3500’
4000
4600
5040'

Deviation

1/4°
1/4°
1/2°
3/4°
3/4°
1/4°
1/4°
1/4°
1/4°
1/2°
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Aldrich L. Kuchera
Executive Vice President

Date

IN WITNESS WHEREOF; I have hereunder set my hand and official seal

on the 9th day of November 1983.

My Commission Expires: 6/22/87
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