HIXON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

P. O. BOX 2810 FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87499

Central Bisti Unit No. 82 330' FSL, 660' FEL Section 31, T26N, R12W San Juan County, New Mexico

Deviation Survey

Date	Depth	Deviation
9/25/83	221'	1/4°
9/26/83	482'	1/4°
9/26/83	970'	1/2°
9/26/83	1500'	3/4°
9/27/83	2000'	3/4°
9/27/83	2529'	1/4°
9/28/83	3500'	1/4°
9/28/83	4000'	1/4°
9/29/83	4600'	1/4°
9/30/83	5040'	1/2°

by Cefrich Kerchery 11/9/83

Aldrich L. Kuchera

Executive Vice President

Dáte

IN WITNESS WHEREOF; I have hereunder set my hand and official seal on the 9th day of November 1983.

My Commission Expires: 6/22/87

Cindy Barnes - Notary Public

NOV 15 1983

AL CON. DIV.]
DIST. 3